
Objekt
Bauherrschaft

Objekt:
Datum:RG Baumanagement AG    Bahnhofstrasse  28a    8808 Pfäffikon / SZ

Schnitte - Aussentreppe Hauseingang

1715-362
2017-06-07 Revidiert:

Masstab: 1:50Überbauung Rüteliweg - 8854 Galgenen SZ

-

-2.63

-1.87

-0.53

28 28 28 4.20

2.
12

G
re

nz
e

Pa
rz

. 1
66

3

St
ra

ss
e 

24
5

-0.02

+2.40

+2.55

+5.90

1.22 20

5.04 2.20

6
15

15

15


	362 Aussentreppe Hauseingang

